                               TiSport, LLC
Titanium Price List - December 2009
Page 1
 SIZE  PRICE
STOCK CODE NOTES O.D. (in) Wall (in) DESCRIPTION Up To
499’
10% Discount
for 500’
T9A1625150X*  1.625 0.150 Grade 9 Annealed $61.00 $54.90
T9C1500087X*  1.500 0.087 Grade 9 CWSR $38.00 $34.20
T9C1500035W / S  1.500 0.035 Grade 9 CWSR $41.00 $36.90
T9C1375035S  1.375 0.035 Grade 9 CWSR $41.00 $36.90
T9C1375028S Call for Availability 1.375 0.028 Grade 9 CWSR $37.00 $33.30
T9C1250090X*  1.250 0.090 Grade 9 CWSR $31.00 $27.90
T9A1250065X  1.250 0.065 Grade 9 Annealed $27.00 $24.30
T9A1250065X-S†* Shorts Only 1.250 0.065 Grade 9 Annealed $20.00 $18.00
T9A1250045S Call for Availability 1.250 0.045 Grade 9 Annealed $35.00 $31.50
T9C1250035S  1.250 0.035 Grade 9 CWSR $33.00 $29.70
T9A1125065X  1.125 0.065 Grade 9 Annealed $27.00 $24.30
T9C1000051X Call for Availability 1.000 0.051 Grade 9 CWSR $20.00 $18.00
T9C1000036S or W  1.000 0.036 Grade 9 CWSR $29.00 $26.10
T9C0875045S  Call for Availability 0.875 0.045 Grade 9 CWSR $35.00 $31.50
T9C0875035S   0.875 0.035 Grade 9 CWSR $27.00 $24.30
T9A0875032S Call for Availability 0.875 0.032 Grade 9 Annealed $26.00 $23.40
T9C0750039S  0.750 0.039 Grade 9 CWSR $25.00 $22.50
T9C0750035S   0.750 0.035 Grade 9 CWSR $21.00 $18.90
T9A0750032S Call for Availability 0.750 0.032 Grade 9 Annealed $22.00 $19.80
T9C0625022S Call for Availability 0.625 0.022 Grade 9 CWSR $16.00 $14.40
T9A0625018S  0.625 0.018 Grade 9 Annealed $19.50 $17.55
T9A0593024S  0.593 0.024 Grade 9 Annealed $14.00 $12.60
T9A0593019S  0.593 0.019 Grade 9 Annealed $12.00 $10.80
T9A0593018S  0.593 0.018 Grade 9 Annealed $12.00 $10.80
T9C0375026S  0.375 0.026 Grade 9 CWSR $  7.00 $  6.30
T9C0375020S  0.375 0.020 Grade 9 CWSR $  6.00 $  5.40
T9C0375019S  0.375 0.019 Grade 9 CWSR $  6.00 $  5.40
T9-0370014  0.370 0.014 Grade 9 CWSR $  7.00 $  6.30
CLOSE OUTS
T9C2500037T-P-S†* SHORTS ONLY 2.500 0.037 Grade 9 CWSR-Weld/Polished $11.00
T9C2500037T-W-S†* SHORTS ONLY 2.500 0.037 Grade 9 CWSR-Welded $10.00
T2-1750160--Z†*  1.750 0.160 Grade 2 $15.00
T9C1750037T-P-S SHORTS ONLY 1.750 0.037 Grade 9 CWSR-Weld/Polished $11.00
T9C1750037T-W-S SHORTS ONLY 1.750 0.037 Grade 9 CWSR-Welded $10.00
T2-1500160--Z†* 480 Inches 1.500 0.160 Grade 2 $13.00
T9C1500035B†*  1.500 0.035 Grade 9 CWSR $  5.00
T9C1375035W-S†* SHORTS ONLY 1.375 0.035 Grade 9 CWSR $  5.00
T2-1315133X*  1.315 0.133 Grade 2 $10.00
T9C1000036X†*  1.000 0.036 Grade 9 CWSR $  5.00
T9C0625032S-Z 512” Available 0.625 0.032 Grade 9 CWSR $  6.00
T9C0625032W 820” Available 0.625 0.032 Grade 9 CWSR $  6.00
                               TiSport, LLC
Titanium Price List - December 2009
Page 2
† This tubing is sold “as is.”
•Grade 9 CWSR is cold worked and stress relieved to a minimum UTS of 120,000 psi and a minimum YS of 105,000 psi.
•Grade 9 Annealed - minimum UTS of 90,000 psi and minimum YS of 70,000 psi.
•Grade 2 - minimum UTS of 50,000 psi and minimum YS of 40,000 psi.
•All Tubing is manufactured by U.S. titanium manufacturers unless otherwise indicated with an *.
•Mill certifications are available for most, but not all, tubing. If mill certifications are required, please specify when placing your
order or they will not be sent with your shipment.  Tubing may not be returned for lack of mill certifications if a request is not
made at the time the order is placed.
•All prices are in US $/ft. FOB our plant in Kennewick, WA – Subject to Prior Sale
•Prices are for random length pieces.
•Bader polishing charge - $2.00 per foot.
•Polishing charge - $5.00 per foot
•Tubing can be cut to specific lengths for a $2.50/pc cutting charge
Please Call Melody Beckley at 800-545-2266 x308
Or email at mbeckley@tilite.com
TiSport® specializes in engineering and fabricating titanium tubular structures for the medical, commercial and sports
markets and wholesales titanium tubing worldwide. TiSport has been manufacturing titanium products for close to 20
years.  TiSport is located at 1426 East Third Avenue, Kennewick, Washington 99337.